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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Sunday, 6 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 7 May BIS – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 8 May Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 10 May Participation in ceremony to award International Charlemagne 
Prize of Aachen to President of the French Republic, 
Mr Emmanuel Macron  

Aachen 

Friday, 11 May Conference on “The State of the Union”, organised by European 
University Institute (EUI) – speech on “Risk-reducing and risk-
sharing in our Monetary Union” 

Florence 

Tuesday, 15 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 May Governing Council ECB 

 ECB colloquium on “The future of central banking”, held in honour 
of Mr Vítor Constâncio at the end of his term of office as Vice-
President – welcome address 

ECB 

 Meeting with Simon Robertson Associates LLP, on global 
economic and financial issues 

ECB 

 ECB and Bank of England joint technical working group on Brexit-
related risks 

ECB 

 Meeting with Chairman of European Investment Fund (EIF) and 
Vice-President of European Investment Bank (EIB), Mr Dario 
Scannapieco, on European economic and financial issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 22 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 23 May Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 24 May Eurogroup Brussels 
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Monday, 28 May Lunch with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on 
EU economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Princeton University, on international and European 
issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 29 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Nexi S.p.A., on European economic issues ECB 
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